Product information –
OpDAT PF
Product specification
 FO patch panel for 19-inch systems, 1 rack unit (RU)
 Service-friendly mounting and connection
 Light construction with aluminium front panel and housing
 Anodised front plates available in grey (RAL 7035) or
 black (RAL 9005)

Splice protection holder
NEW
Ordering information
4 METZ CONNECT – OpDAT PF
 76 = LC-D APC, OS2, green
74 = LC-D UPC, OS2, blue
 7M = LC-D, OM5, lime green
 75 = LC-D, OM4, purple
 77 = LC-D, OM3, aqua
 F2 = SC-D APC, OS2, green
E2 = SC-D UPC, OS2, blue
 BM = SC-D, OM5, lime green
 BB = SC-D, OM4, purple
 BA = SC-D, OM3, aqua
01 = ST-S, SM+MM, metal
 59 = E2000-S APC, OS2, green
58 = E2000-S UPC, OS2, blue
7N = LC-D APC, Grade B, OS2, green
7P  = LC-D UPC, Grade B, OS2, blue
B N = SC-D APC, Grade B, OS2, green
BP  = SC-D UPC, Grade B, OS2, blue
5N  = E2000-S APC, Grade B, OS2, green
E = grey front plate for max. 24 adapters
B = black front plate for max. 24 adapters
S = grey front plate for max. 24 adapters
J = black front plate for max. 24 adapters
Only for variants splice with shrink splice
protection holders
06
/2
02
0
METZ CONNECT GmbH
Im Tal 2
78176 Blumberg
Germany
Phone +49 7702 533- 0
Fax +49 77 02 533-189
METZ CONNECT GmbH is a member of the following
organizations and associations.
METZ CONNECT USA Inc.
200 Tornillo Way
Tinton Falls, NJ 07712
USA
Phone + 1-732-389-1300
Fax + 1-732-389-9066
METZ CONNECT France SAS
28, Rue Schweighaeuser
67000 Strasbourg
France
Phone + 33 38 86 170 73
Fax + 33 38 86 194 73
METZ CONNECT Zhongshan Ltd.
Ping Chang Road
Ping Pu Industrial Park
Sanxiang Town
Zhongshan City, 528 463
Guangdong Province
China
Phone + 86 760 86365 055
Fax + 86 760 86365 050
METZ CONNECT Asia Pacific Ltd.
Suite 1803, 18/F
Chinachem Hollywood Centre,
1 Hollywood Road, Central
Hong Kong
Phone + 852 26 027 300